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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
RIDERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 158 16 20 25 25 16 16 20 20 2 3 3 22
2 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 130 28 11 10 11 8 10 10 20 25 25 2 1 0 13
3 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 125 33 5 7 13 8 7 20 25 13 16 16 1 1 2 10
4 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 117 41 8 20 20 6 16 13 6 25 11 1 2 1 12
5 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 116 42 1 13 16 13 20 11 13 9 8 13 0 1 1 4
6 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 107 51 9 25 25 25 5 7 9 11 3 0 0 15
7 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 68 90 39 8 6 5 9 9 2 10 9 10 0 0 0
8 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 67 91 1 5 9 7 11 8 7 7 13 0 0 0
9 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 64 94 3 9 8 9 10 20 8 0 1 0 3

10 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 52 106 12 3 5 13 6 8 3 6 8 0 0 0
11 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 51 107 1 6 7 10 6 5 3 4 3 7 0 0 0
12 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 47 111 4 10 11 16 4 2 4 0 0 1 1
13 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 45 113 2 1 3 3 16 11 11 0 0 1 1
14 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 32 126 13 4 1 3 5 5 5 9 0 0 0
15 Tarran MACKENZIE (Yamaha) 21 137 11 6 10 5 0 0 0
16 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 18 140 3 2 3 2 4 7 0 0 0
17 Chrissy ROUSE (BMW) 12 146 6 2 4 6 0 0 0
18 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 8 150 4 2 4 2 0 0 0
19 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 8 150 0 1 2 4 1 0 0 0
20 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 7 151 1 4 2 1 0 0 0
21 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 5 153 2 1 1 3 0 0 0
22 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 1 157 4 1 0 0 0
23 Danny KENT (Suzuki) 1 157 0 1 0 0 0
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MANUFACTURERS POINTS AFTER ROUND 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

1 Yamaha 201 20 20 20 25 25 16 25 25 25
2 Kawasaki 152 49 13 16 13 20 20 25 13 16 16
3 Honda 111 90 41 25 25 25 5 7 9 11 1 3
4 BMW 90 111 21 10 11 16 11 8 7 7 13 7
5 Ducati 88 113 2 9 8 9 13 6 20 8 6 9
6 Suzuki 68 133 20 8 6 5 9 9 2 10 9 10
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli

CERATIZIT TEAMS TROPHY AFTER ROUND 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3 R1 R2 R3
1 Rich Energy OMG Racing Yamaha 210.5 18 18 20 13 17 20.5 19 11 18 20.5 20 15.5
2 Cheshire Moulding FS-3 Kawasaki 147 64 7.5 10 14.5 10.5 7 13.5 15.5 19 12 11 12 14.5
3 McAMS Yamaha 134 77 13 10 11 10 11 2 8 10 10 16.5 13 17.5 15
4 Honda Racing UK 96 115 38 14 13 13.5 14.5 7 5 4 9 7 6 1 2
5 Oxford Products Racing Ducati 78 133 18 13 9 8 9 10 20 1 8
6 FHO Racing BMW 71.5 139 6.5 3.5 6 7 10.5 6.5 6 7 8 7 10
7 SYNETIQ BMW Motorrad 69.5 141 2 4.5 8 9 13 7 5 5 3 3 4 2.5 5.5
8 MCE Ducati Racing Team 69 142 0.5 3 3.5 5 12.5 7 4.5 6.5 9 4 5.5 8.5
9 Buildbase Suzuki 68 143 1 5 6 3 3 9 9 2 2 10 9 10
10 VisionTrack Kawasaki 65 146 3 11 1 3 4 3 16 11 5 11
11 TAG Racing Honda 16 195 49 16
12 iForce Lloyd & Jones BMW 14 197 2 7 4 2 1
13 Team LKQ Euro Car Parts Kawasaki 12 199 2 2 4 4 2
14 Crowe Performance BMW 12 199 0 2 4 6
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
CATACLEAN SPEED LEAGUE - DONINGTON PARK - AFTER RACE 3

1 2 3
1 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 504.9 167.7 168.6 168.6
2 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 502.8 2.1 166.9 167.3 168.6
3 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 501.9 3 0.9 168.1 166.1 167.7
4 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 501.9 3 0 166.5 167.3 168.1
5 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 501.5 3.4 0.4 165.6 168.6 167.3
6 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 501.1 3.8 0.4 166.9 167.3 166.9
7 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 501.1 3.8 0 167.7 166.5 166.9
8 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 501 3.9 0.1 165.6 167.7 167.7
9 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 500.7 4.2 0.3 166.1 166.9 167.7
10 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 499.8 5.1 0.9 166.9 165.6 167.3
11 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 499.4 5.5 0.4 165.6 167.3 166.5
12 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 496.1 8.8 3.3 165.2 164.8 166.1
13 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 496 8.9 0.1 165.2 165.2 165.6
14 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 495.6 9.3 0.4 164.4 165.6 165.6
15 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 495.2 9.7 0.4 164 165.6 165.6
16 Josh OWENS (Kawasaki) 494.8 10.1 0.4 165.6 164.8 164.4
17 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 494.4 10.5 0.4 164.8 165.2 164.4
18 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 494 10.9 0.4 165.2 165.2 163.6
19 Chrissy ROUSE (BMW) 494 10.9 0 164.8 165.2 164
20 Tarran MACKENZIE (Yamaha) 492.8 12.1 1.2 164 164 164.8
21 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 492.4 12.5 0.4 164.8 163.6 164
22 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 491.2 13.7 1.2 163.2 163.6 164.4
23 Luke HOPKINS (Honda) 487.3 17.6 3.9 160.9 163.6 162.8
24 Leon JEACOCK (Suzuki) 474.5 30.4 12.8 159.4 154.2 160.9
25 Dan JONES (BMW) 328.8 176.1 145.7 164 164.8
26 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 322.6 182.3 6.2 160.9 161.7
27 James EAST (Kawasaki) 314.6 190.3 8 157.5 157.1
28 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 164 340.9 150.6 164
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
CATACLEAN SPEED LEAGUE 
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Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Rnd 7 Rnd 8 Rnd 9 Rnd 10 Rnd 11
1 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 1509.8 525.1 481.9 502.8
2 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 1507.7 2.1 522 480.8 504.9
3 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 1506.1 3.7 1.6 521.9 482.3 501.9
4 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 1504 5.8 2.1 525.1 478.2 500.7
5 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 1501.7 8.1 2.3 518.3 481.5 501.9
6 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 1496.1 13.7 5.6 525.1 470 501
7 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 1493.5 16.3 2.6 515.2 478.9 499.4
8 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 1491.4 18.4 2.1 515.3 475 501.1
9 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 1491.3 18.5 0.1 515.6 475.9 499.8
10 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 1489.5 20.3 1.8 529.3 467.8 492.4
11 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 1489 20.8 0.5 523.3 470.5 495.2
12 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 1487.1 22.7 1.9 508.6 477.4 501.1
13 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 1485.7 24.1 1.4 517.9 471.7 496.1
14 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 1484.7 25.1 1 529.3 464.2 491.2
15 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 1478.7 31.1 6 511.7 471.4 495.6
16 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 1471.8 38 6.9 506.5 471.3 494
17 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 1471.6 38.2 0.2 504.4 465.7 501.5
18 Josh OWENS (Kawasaki) 1460.4 49.4 11.2 494.9 470.7 494.8
19 Luke HOPKINS (Honda) 1456 53.8 4.4 504.5 464.2 487.3
20 Leon JEACOCK (Suzuki) 1444.9 64.9 11.1 511.2 459.2 474.5
21 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 1327.4 182.4 117.5 516.5 314.9 496
22 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 1309 200.8 18.4 342 472.6 494.4
23 Chrissy ROUSE (BMW) 1290.8 219 18.2 332.5 464.3 494
24 Liam DELVES (Kawasaki) 1262.9 246.9 27.9 487.3 453 322.6
25 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 1154.3 355.5 108.6 521.1 469.2 164
26 Dan JONES (BMW) 1142.3 367.5 12 342.4 471.1 328.8
27 Danny KENT (Suzuki) 983.5 526.3 158.8 509.5 474
28 Dean HARRISON (Kawasaki) 817.4 692.4 166.1 342.3 475.1
29 Bjorn ESTMENT (Suzuki) 794.7 715.1 22.7 330.9 463.8
30 Luke MOSSEY (Honda) 655.4 854.4 139.3 344 311.4
31 David JOHNSON (Yamaha) 636.8 873 18.6 485 151.8
32 James HILLIER (Yamaha) 501.9 1007.9 134.9 501.9
33 Tarran MACKENZIE (Yamaha) 492.8 1017 9.1 492.8
34 James EAST (Kawasaki) 314.6 1195.2 178.2 314.6
35 Conor CUMMINS (Honda) 304.3 1205.5 10.3 304.3
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MILWAUKEE KING OF DONINGTON - AFTER RACE 3

1 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 70 20 25 25 2 1 0
2 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 56 14 16 20 20 0 2 1
3 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 45 25 11 13 16 16 0 0 2
4 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 36 34 9 25 11 1 0 0
5 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 30 40 6 9 8 13 0 0 0
6 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 29 41 1 10 9 10 0 0 0
7 Tarran MACKENZIE (Yamaha) 21 49 8 6 10 5 0 0 0
8 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 20 50 1 7 13 0 0 0
9 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 19 51 1 5 5 9 0 0 0
10 Josh BROOKS (Ducati) 17 53 2 3 6 8 0 0 0
11 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 14 56 3 4 3 7 0 0 0
12 Chrissy ROUSE (BMW) 12 58 2 2 4 6 0 0 0
13 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 11 59 1 11 0 0 0
14 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 11 59 0 11 0 0 0
15 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 8 62 3 8 0 0 0
16 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 7 63 1 7 0 0 0
17 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 6 64 1 2 4 0 0 0
18 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 5 65 1 1 1 3 0 0 0
19 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 2 68 4 2 0 0 0
20 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 1 69 1 1 0 0 0
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2022 Bennetts British Superbike Championship With Pirelli
MILWAUKEE SPRING GRAND SLAM 

1 Bradley RAY (Yamaha) 122 25 25 16 16 20 20 2 2 2
2 Jason O'HALLORAN (Yamaha) 98 24 8 10 10 20 25 25 2 1 0
3 Lee JACKSON (Kawasaki) 97 25 1 7 20 25 13 16 16 1 1 2
4 Rory SKINNER (Kawasaki) 74 48 23 20 11 13 9 8 13 0 1 0
5 Kyle RYDE (Yamaha) 71 51 3 16 13 6 25 11 1 0 1
6 Christian IDDON (Suzuki) 49 73 22 9 9 2 10 9 10 0 0 0
7 Peter HICKMAN (BMW) 46 76 3 11 8 7 7 13 0 0 0
8 Josh BROOKES (Ducati) 44 78 2 13 6 8 3 6 8 0 0 0
9 Leon HASLAM (Kawasaki) 41 81 3 3 16 11 11 0 0 1
10 Tommy BRIDEWELL (Ducati) 38 84 3 10 20 8 0 1 0
11 Glenn IRWIN (Honda) 32 90 6 5 7 9 11 0 0 0
12 Tom SYKES (Ducati) 28 94 4 1 3 5 5 5 9 0 0 0
13 Danny BUCHAN (BMW) 28 94 0 6 5 3 4 3 7 0 0 0
14 Tarran MACKENZIE (Yamaha) 21 101 7 6 10 5 0 0 0
15 Ryan VICKERS (BMW) 13 109 8 2 4 7 0 0 0
16 Chrissy ROUSE (BMW) 12 110 1 2 4 6 0 0 0
17 Andrew IRWIN (BMW) 10 112 2 4 2 4 0 0 0
18 Storm STACEY (Kawasaki) 8 114 2 2 4 2 0 0 0
19 Ryo MIZUNO (Honda) 5 117 3 1 1 3 0 0 0
20 Dan LINFOOT (BMW) 1 121 4 1 0 0 0
21 Tom NEAVE (Honda) 1 121 0 1 0 0 0
22 Takumi TAKAHASHI (Honda) 1 121 0 1 0 0 0
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